
COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

INTERCLUB SERIES2018
Round 3  -  State Motorcycling Complex Broadford  -  November 18

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

FORMULA 1A
Leg 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 18/11/18 Started at: 14:26:53
Event: R15 Laps: 6

Weather: Sunny Starters: 17
Track: Dry Printed at: 18:49

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap
1 75 B Trent BINAISSE SBK Suzuki GSXR 1000 6 6:02.946 59.536 6
2 43 B Wayne KULMER SBK Honda CBR 1000 6 6:03.147 .201 59.562 3
3 48 A Craig DOYE SBK Yamaha R1 1000 6 6:04.964 2.018 59.427 5
4 51 C Michael SMITH SBK Honda CBR 1000 6 6:09.399 6.453 1:00.290 3
5 67 C Matthew DEAN SBK Suzuki GSXR 1000 6 6:09.592 6.646 1:00.120 3
6 18 C Anshumali SHARMA SBK BMW S RR 1000 6 6:18.446 15.500 1:01.429 2
7 99A B Doug HALL SBK Ducati 1198 6 6:24.840 21.894 1:02.309 3
8 83 D Manuel LOQUENZ SBK Aprilia RSV4 1000 6 6:25.111 22.165 1:02.178 4
9 85 B Fergus GIBSON SBK Triumph STR 765 6 6:26.141 23.195 1:03.042 3
10 82 C Vincent DREW SBK Yamaha R1 1000 6 6:28.830 25.884 1:03.438 5
11 78 C Simone WINKS SBK Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 6 6:28.907 25.961 1:03.090 4
12 21 D Ben CHAMPION SBK Honda CBR 1000 6 6:30.243 27.297 1:02.993 4
13 41 C Philip BUCKMAN SBK TBA 1000 6 6:31.762 28.816 1:03.383 6
14 137 C Luke MARTYR SBK Yamaha R1 1000 6 6:39.163 36.217 1:04.806 2
15 98 D Chris HOOPER SBK Honda CBR 1000 6 6:47.709 44.763 1:03.555 5
16 17 C Seung JEONG SBK Suzuki GSXR 1000 6 6:47.878 44.932 1:06.600 6

DNF 68 C Scott MUNRO SBK Suzuki GSXR 1000 0 6 Laps

Fastest Lap was 59.427 by Craig DOYE

Current race lap record for F1A class - 56.561 by Jed METCHER on a Kawasaki ZX10R set on 23/11/14
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 18/11/18 Started at: 14:26:53
Event: R15 Laps: 6

Weather: Sunny Starters: 17
Track: Dry Printed at: 18:49

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
17 Seung JEONG 1:13.532 1:06.679 1:07.080 1:07.083 1:06.904 1:06.600
18 Anshumali SHARMA 1:08.413 1:01.429 1:01.980 1:01.831 1:02.262 1:02.531
21 Ben CHAMPION 1:11.168 1:04.292 1:04.461 1:02.993 1:03.450 1:03.879
41 Philip BUCKMAN 1:12.067 1:04.704 1:04.091 1:03.554 1:03.963 1:03.383
43 Wayne KULMER 1:04.225 1:00.126 59.562 59.720 59.855 59.659
48 Craig DOYE 1:04.679 1:00.402 1:00.516 59.806 59.427 1:00.134
51 Michael SMITH 1:06.251 1:00.903 1:00.290 1:00.601 1:00.585 1:00.769
67 Matthew DEAN 1:06.566 1:00.417 1:00.120 1:00.923 1:01.041 1:00.525
75 Trent BINAISSE 1:03.841 1:00.149 59.741 59.599 1:00.080 59.536
78 Simone WINKS 1:10.946 1:04.235 1:04.240 1:03.090 1:03.090 1:03.306
82 Vincent DREW 1:08.913 1:04.736 1:04.338 1:03.545 1:03.438 1:03.860
83 Manuel LOQUENZ 1:10.236 1:03.935 1:03.838 1:02.178 1:02.383 1:02.541
85 Fergus GIBSON 1:09.268 1:03.612 1:03.042 1:03.129 1:03.205 1:03.885
98 Chris HOOPER 1:15.571 1:10.051 1:09.562 1:05.062 1:03.555 1:03.908
99A Doug HALL 1:10.871 1:03.005 1:02.309 1:02.630 1:02.594 1:03.431
137 Luke MARTYR 1:10.029 1:04.806 1:05.611 1:06.464 1:05.944 1:06.309

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 1A
Leg 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 18/11/18 Started at: 14:26:53
Event: R15 Laps: 6

Weather: Sunny Starters: 17
Track: Dry Printed at: 18:49

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 75 Trent BINAISSE Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:03.841 1
2 1 75 Trent BINAISSE Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:00.149 2
2 2 43 Wayne KULMER Honda CBR 1000 1:00.126 2
3 1 75 Trent BINAISSE Suzuki GSXR 1000 59.741 3
3 2 43 Wayne KULMER Honda CBR 1000 59.562 3
5 3 48 Craig DOYE Yamaha R1 1000 59.427 5

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET
Date: 18/11/18 Started at: 14:26:53
Event: R15 Laps: 6

Weather: Sunny Starters: 17
Track: Dry Printed at: 18:49

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
41 1:04.704 12.781 78 1:03.090 19.181 83 1:02.541 22.165

Lap 1 17 1:06.679 16.221 21 1:02.993 19.584 85 1:03.885 23.195
75 1:03.841 98 1:10.051 21.632 41 1:03.554 21.086 82 1:03.860 25.884
43 1:04.225 .384 137 1:06.464 23.580 78 1:03.306 25.961
48 1:04.679 .838 Lap 3 17 1:07.083 31.044 21 1:03.879 27.297
51 1:06.251 2.410 75 59.741 98 1:05.062 36.916 41 1:03.383 28.816
67 1:06.566 2.725 43 59.562 .182 137 1:06.309 36.217
18 1:08.413 4.572 48 1:00.516 1.866 Lap 5 98 1:03.908 44.763
82 1:08.913 5.072 67 1:00.120 3.372 75 1:00.080 17 1:06.600 44.932
85 1:09.268 5.427 51 1:00.290 3.713 43 59.855 .078

137 1:10.029 6.188 18 1:01.980 8.091 48 59.427 1.420
83 1:10.236 6.395 85 1:03.042 12.191 51 1:00.585 5.220

99A 1:10.871 7.030 99A 1:02.309 12.454 67 1:01.041 5.657
78 1:10.946 7.105 82 1:04.338 14.256 18 1:02.262 12.505
21 1:11.168 7.327 83 1:03.838 14.278 99A 1:02.594 17.999
41 1:12.067 8.226 78 1:04.240 15.690 85 1:03.205 18.846
17 1:13.532 9.691 21 1:04.461 16.190 83 1:02.383 19.160
98 1:15.571 11.730 137 1:05.611 16.715 82 1:03.438 21.560

41 1:04.091 17.131 78 1:03.090 22.191
Lap 2 17 1:07.080 23.560 21 1:03.450 22.954

75 1:00.149 98 1:09.562 31.453 41 1:03.963 24.969
43 1:00.126 .361 137 1:05.944 29.444
48 1:00.402 1.091 Lap 4 17 1:06.904 37.868
67 1:00.417 2.993 75 59.599 98 1:03.555 40.391
51 1:00.903 3.164 43 59.720 .303
18 1:01.429 5.852 48 59.806 2.073 Lap 6
85 1:03.612 8.890 67 1:00.923 4.696 75 59.536
82 1:04.736 9.659 51 1:00.601 4.715 43 59.659 .201

99A 1:03.005 9.886 18 1:01.831 10.323 48 1:00.134 2.018
83 1:03.935 10.181 99A 1:02.630 15.485 51 1:00.769 6.453

137 1:04.806 10.845 85 1:03.129 15.721 67 1:00.525 6.646
78 1:04.235 11.191 83 1:02.178 16.857 18 1:02.531 15.500
21 1:04.292 11.470 82 1:03.545 18.202 99A 1:03.431 21.894

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 1A
Leg 2

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART
Date: 18/11/18 Started at: 14:26:53
Event: R15 Laps: 6

Weather: Sunny Starters: 17
Track: Dry Printed at: 18:49

Grid 1 2 3 4 5 6

 75 75 75 75 75 75 75
43 43 43 43 43 43 43
67 48 48 48 48 48 48
51 51 67 67 67 51 51
48 67 51 51 51 67 67
18 18 18 18 18 18 18
41 82 85 85 99A 99A 99A
83 85 82 99A 85 85 83
82 137 99A 82 83 83 85
85 83 83 83 82 82 82
78 99A 137 78 78 78 78

137 78 78 21 21 21 21
21 21 21 137 41 41 41
17 41 41 41 137 137 137

99A 17 17 17 17 17 98
98 98 98 98 98 98 17
13

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 1A
RACE 3 (EVENT 21)

PROVISIONAL GRID SHEET
Date: 18/11/18 Started at: 14:26:53
Event: R15 Laps: 6

Weather: Sunny Starters: 17
Track: Dry Printed at: 18:49

 1
1

 75 T. BINAISSE
6:02.946

2
 43 W. KULMER

6:03.147

3
 48 C. DOYE

6:04.964

 2
4

 51 M. SMITH
6:09.399

5
 67 M. DEAN

6:09.592

6
 18 A. SHARMA

6:18.446

 3
7

 99A D.  HALL
6:24.840

8
 83 M. LOQUENZ

6:25.111

9
 85 F. GIBSON

6:26.141

 4
10

 82 V. DREW
6:28.830

11
 78 S. WINKS

6:28.907

12
 21 B. CHAMPION

6:30.243

 5
13

 41 P.  BUCKMAN
6:31.762

14
 137 L. MARTYR

6:39.163

15
 98 C. HOOPER

6:47.709

 6
16

 17 S. JEONG
6:47.878

17
 68 S. MUNRO

.869


